
JOSE EFRAIN RIVERA CORTES

CC 17067610

01/09/1942 CO-COLOMBIA

3102206573 no refiere

Primera Segunda Refuerzo

L202103005 K202103011 C202106108

SINOVAC LIFE 
SCIENCES

SINOVAC LIFE 
SCIENCES

SINOVAC LIFE 
SCIENCES

EPS SANITAS 
CENTRO MEDICO 
PEDIATRICO CALLE 
100

EPS SANITAS 
CENTRO MEDICO 
PEDIATRICO CALLE 
100

UNIDAD DE 
SERVICIOS DE 
SALUD EL TUNAL

29/03/2021 04/05/2021 04/11/2021

CO-Colombia CO-Colombia CO-Colombia

BFOHSPJYRBPIXNN2QDO
MIMBFODUBLVMT4RWSMT
NYPDF5DB7JAJHA

ULEZJOOSX6AVLYTELACN
XNCM2JLP3PUW6SZATBUH
LEQTJHUU2APQ

AV4TXYQT6XM4SKQ45LPF
PDDRKMFKNIDO2UEUJ2DZ
PLQF6LSPKWAQ

16/02/2022 16/02/2022 16/02/2022

Ver certificado en MiVacuna

View certificate in MiVacuna

https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMTh6QjU0OWhLMGlKUEJtVFdvRTBiZzFzRzZMZTVSR0V5dUltaG9TK2xIMTRlSk5RNVdyWG9uZ0NZVlFFWWJKRkh5RU5Rc25TcmZTM1NnUHFNZlJ1QUQ3cUdaN2JLYkJhNjQ9
https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMTh6QjU0OWhLMGlKUEJtVFdvRTBiZzFzRzZMZTVSR0V5dUltaG9TK2xIMTRlSk5RNVdyWG9uZ0NZVlFFWWJKRkh5RU5Rc25TcmZTM1NnUHFNZlJ1QUQ3cUdaN2JLYkJhNjQ9

